
THE 14th TM SYMPOSIUM CHINA  ICE, (P)HEV & EV TRANSMISSIONS & DRIVES

Advertisement on 
Symposium Program

Company promotion video 
played at warm-up time 

DENG Yabing 

China SAE

Tel: 188 1157 9926   Email: dyb@sae-china.org

Alex ZHANG 

China SAE

Tel: 137 1887 0380   Email: zyy@sae-china.org

Amber YAN 

Hans Auto Consultant

Tel: 150 1096 9386  Email: amber.yan@hansauto.cn

Important Deadlines Contact

APPLICATION FORM 2022

* An abstract (over 350 English words) in English & Chinese is required to be enclosed for reviewing. Submission of presentation subtitles (e.g. 3-5 key 
points) required for inviting participants.
* Two strandard booths (2x5m2) are included in Event Partner, and one 5m2 standard booth is included in Platinum and Gold sponsorship. If you need raw 
space or more booths, please indicate sqm. or no. of booths.
* Download the Application Form & Speech Abstract Template at [Download] of en.transmission-china.org

New Product Promotion 

H1. Pre-Event Promotion H2. New product/technology release H3. Innovative technology evaluation (Free)

G12. Before opening ceremony 
of 1st day morning

G13. Before meeting of 1st 
day afternoon

G14. Before meeting of 2nd 
day morning or afternoon  

G9. Inside front cover G10. Inside back cove G11. Insert (1P)  

Organization Name (Chinese)

Organization Name (English)

Contact Person

Tel/Mobile

Department & Title

Email

A. Event Partner

 Speech Topic/Title

No. of booths Sqm. of raw space

G4. Badge Sponsor (Exculsive)

 Tote bags (Exclusive)  G6. Including printing

Company & Contact

Event Partner & Speech Sponsorship Package

Single Sponsorship Opportunities    

Please tick “√” in □ for your sponsorship package，exhibition and other sponsorship options

Exhibition

G1. Lunch Sponsor  (Exclusive) G2. Tea break sponsor (Exclusive)

G5. Excluding printing

G3. Lanyard Sponsor (Exculsive)

G7. Souvenir insert in tote bag G8. Documents insert in tote bag 

B. Platinum Sponsor 

Sqm. of raw spaceE2. Raw Space

E1. Standard Booth

F. Reception Dinner Title Sponsorship 

No. of booths

C. Gold Sponsor  D. Silver Sponsor

2022.3.18

2022.4.25

2022.5.27

2022.5.27

 

2022.6.10

2022.6.20

2022.7.01

2022.7.08

Application for speech sponsorship with abstract 
(for sponsorship fee discount opportunity)
Application for speech sponsorship with abstract

Notification of speech acceptance

Application for booth

Upload company name, logo (ai, jpg, eps, pdf) online

Upload exhibit profile and pictures (max. 3 pics) online

Upload company profile in English and Chinese online

Submission of presentation (preliminary)

Submission of booth background poster (pdf, jpg) 

Submission of presentation (final)

Dinner/Sponsorship opportunities

2022.2.15


	A Event Partner: Off
	B Platinum Sponsor: Off
	C Gold Sponsor: Off
	D Silver Sponsor: Off
	E1 Standard Booth: Off
	E2 Raw Space: Off
	F Reception Dinner Title Sponsorship: Off
	G1 Lunch Sponsor  Exclusive: Off
	G2 Tea break sponsor Exclusive: Off
	G3 Lanyard Sponsor Exculsive: Off
	G4 Badge Sponsor Exculsive: Off
	G5 Excluding printing: Off
	G6 Including printing: Off
	G7 Souvenir insert in tote bag: Off
	G8 Documents insert in tote bag: Off
	G9 Inside front cover: Off
	G10 Inside back cove: Off
	G11 Insert 1P: Off
	G12 Before opening ceremony: Off
	G13 Before meeting of 1st: Off
	G14 Before meeting of 2nd: Off
	H1 PreEvent Promotion: Off
	H2 New producttechnology release: Off
	H3 Innovative technology evaluation Free: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 


