APPLICATION FORM



Company & Contact			
Organization Name (Chinese)			
Organization Name (English)			
Contact Person	Department & Title		
Tel/Mobile	Email		
Please tick " $$ " in \square for your sponsorship package, exhibition and other sponsorship options			
Event Partner & Speech Sponsorship Package			
☐ A. Event Partner ☐ B. Platinum Sponsor	☐ C. Gold Sponsor ☐ D. Silver Sponsor		
Speech Topic/Title			
No. of booths	Sqm. of raw space		
Exhibition			
☐ E1. Standard Booth	No. of booths		
☐ E2. Raw Space	Sqm. of raw space		
☐ F. Reception Dinner Title Sponsorship			
Single Sponsorship Opportunities			
G1. Lunch Sponsor (Exclusive)	G2. Tea break sponsor (Exclusive)		
☐ G3. Lanyard Sponsor (Exculsive)	G4. Badge Sponsor (Exculsive)		
Tote bags (Exclusive) G5. Excluding printing	G6. Including printing		
☐ G7. Souvenir insert in tote bag	☐ G8. Documents insert in tote bag		
Advertisement on G9. Inside front cover Symposium Program	☐ G10. Inside back cove ☐ G11. Insert (1P)		
Company promotion video	G13. Before meeting of 1st day afternoon G14. Before meeting of 2nd day morning or afternoon		
New Product Promotion			
☐ H1. Pre-Event Promotion ☐ H2. New product/technology release	☐ H3. Innovative technology evaluation (Free)		
* An abstract (over 350 English words) in English & Chinese is required to be enclosed for reviewing. Submission of presentation subtitles (e.g. 3-5 key points) required for inviting participants. * Two strandard booths (2x5m²) are included in Event Partner, and one 5m² standard booth is included in Platinum and Gold sponsorship. If you need raw space or more booths, please indicate sqm. or no. of booths. * Download the Application Form & Speech Abstract Template at [Download] of en.transmission-china.org			

Important Deadlines

2022.2.15	Application for speech sponsorship with abstract (for sponsorship fee discount opportunity)
2022.3.18	Application for speech sponsorship with abstract
2022.4.25	Notification of speech acceptance
2022.5.27	Application for booth
2022.5.27	Upload company name, logo (ai, jpg, eps, pdf) online Upload exhibit profile and pictures (max. 3 pics) online Upload company profile in English and Chinese online
2022.6.10	Submission of presentation (preliminary)
2022.6.20	Submission of booth background poster (pdf, jpg)
2022.7.01	Submission of presentation (final)
2022.7.08	Dinner/Sponsorship opportunities

Contact

DENG Yabing

China SAE

Tel: 188 1157 9926 Email: dyb@sae-china.org

Alex ZHANG

China SAE

Tel: 137 1887 0380 Email: zyy@sae-china.org

Amber YAN

Hans Auto Consultant

Tel: 150 1096 9386 Email: amber.yan@hansauto.cn